
26th IHF Women's World Championship

Denmark • Norway • Sweden
Group C, 1. round

Team A

A Republic of Korea
Team B

B Austria
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Stavanger DNB Arena 29.11.2023 18:00 2104 3

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

12 16 29 30

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

1/2
1

6:16
2

48:01
3

58:24
1

14:55
2

36:26
3

59:36 8/9

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

6 SONG Jiyoung 2

7 SHIN Eunjoo 5

11 RYU Eun Hee 6 3

12 JEONG Jinhui

16 PARK Saeyoung

17 JO Suyeon

19 KANG Eunhye 1 1

20 JO Eunbeen

22 WOO Bitna 11

26 KANG Eunseo

27 JEON Jiyeon 1

29 YUN Yejin 1

31 GIM Boeun 2 1

33 SHIN Jinmi

34 LEE Hyewon

97 KIM Sejin

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 IVANČOK Lena

3 PANDZA Katarina 8

5 FREY Sonja 1

6 DEDIĆ Mirela 1

9 KOVÁCS Patricia 7

15 WESS Claudia 1

16 BLAŽEK Petra

18 DRAMAC Kristina

19 GSCHWENTNER Lilli

22 KAISER Stefanie 2

29 IVANČOK Ines 6 1

44 LEITNER Nora

54 SABATNIG Santina

57 HUBER Josephine 4 2

64 PANDZA Ana

67 REICHERT Johanna

Off A SIGNELL Henrik

Off B LARHOLM Erik

Off C CHO Eun Hee

Off D KIM Donghyun

Off E JEONG Duri

Off A GIERLINGER Erwin

Off B MÜLLER Herbert

Off C ENGLERT Sabine

Off E KÖHLER Sven

Off F MOAYAD Steven

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

JOVANDIC Vladimir (SRB) SEKULIC Marko (SRB)

Technical officials

ZHAOMENG Li (CHN) DE MELO Esilo (BRA)

IHF Official

OLESEN Per (DEN)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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